
WRRC Farmers Market 5K July 17, 2024
.

Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
35 Logan Breon 1 M1319 1/21 18:05 5:49
103 Jimmy Ford 2 M1319 2/21 18:18 5:53
29 Josh Cook 3 M4049 1/6 19:10 6:10
69 Alex King 4 M1319 3/21 19:20 6:13
43 Drew Spenner 5 M2029 1/2 19:27 6:16
49 Logan Weist 6 M1319 4/21 19:30 6:17
64 Jango Lane 7 M1319 5/21 19:37 6:19
51 Sawyer DeWitt 8 F1319 1/22 19:37 6:19
47 James Peters 9 M1319 6/21 19:54 6:24
105 Liam Findlay 10 M1319 7/21 20:05 6:28
89 Jeff Williams 11 M60+ 1/5 20:15 6:31
27 Liam Richards 12 M1319 8/21 20:24 6:34
21 Morgen Weathers 13 M1319 9/21 20:29 6:36
75 Sam Anderson 14 M1319 10/21 20:33 6:37
68 Ossama Belal 15 M1319 11/21 21:16 6:51
25 Claire Cahee 16 F1319 2/22 21:18 6:51
24 Gabrielle Converse 17 F1319 3/22 21:27 6:54
23 Lacie Cooley 18 F1319 4/22 21:34 6:56
39 Isabella Burgess 19 F1319 5/22 21:44 7:00
55 Victoria Deno 20 F3039 1/1 21:46 7:00
56 Josh Deno 21 M3039 1/1 21:46 7:00
30 Zoe Cook 22 F1319 6/22 21:50 7:02
82 Thomas Thornburg 23 F1319 7/22 21:50 7:02
42 Vanessa McNiven 24 F1319 8/22 22:00 7:05
31 Micah Cook 25 M1319 12/21 22:10 7:08
38 Austin Miller 26 M<13 1/6 22:16 7:10
46 Jude Ledman 27 M<13 2/6 22:24 7:13
58 Landen Shelton 28 M1319 13/21 22:29 7:14
45 Cassandra Ledman 29 F4049 1/6 22:30 7:15
96 Jordan Johnson 30 M<13 3/6 22:31 7:15
88 Kevin Bowditch 31 M60+ 2/5 22:58 7:24
48 Cooper Burgett 32 M1319 14/21 23:01 7:25
33 Sophia Schultheiss 33 F1319 9/22 23:45 7:39
67 Drew Meyer 34 M1319 15/21 23:46 7:39
79 Matt Miller 35 M4049 2/6 23:51 7:41
99 Keegan Kline 36 M1319 16/21 23:53 7:41
104 Adam Baugh 37 M1319 17/21 24:09 7:46
80 Alan Bunning 38 M60+ 3/5 24:14 7:48
61 Richard Conn 39 M5059 1/3 24:25 7:52
111 Mario Perez-Ahuati 40 M2029 2/2 25:06 8:05
53 Marinda Thompson 41 F1319 10/22 25:06 8:05
65 Daria Lane 42 F1319 11/22 25:07 8:05
34 Crystal Breon 43 F4049 2/6 25:15 8:08



92 Michelle Perez 44 F1319 12/22 25:18 8:09
59 Aaron Smalley 45 M1319 18/21 25:29 8:12
28 Eva Richards 46 F<13 1/7 25:30 8:12
72 Kidest Tillett 47 F1319 13/22 25:30 8:12
85 Andrew Thornburg 48 M4049 3/6 25:54 8:20
97 Kai William 49 M1319 19/21 26:07 8:24
95 Elijah Stachowicz 50 M1319 20/21 26:13 8:26
37 Evie Miller 51 F1319 14/22 26:29 8:31
22 Mia Galati 52 F1319 15/22 26:41 8:35
32 Kiera Cook 53 F<13 2/7 26:47 8:37
91 Benjamin Charlebois 54 M<13 4/6 27:05 8:43
90 Steve Charlebois 55 M5059 2/3 27:08 8:44
26 Meredith Richards 56 F1319 16/22 27:13 8:46
57 Katy Parsons 57 F1319 17/22 27:43 8:55
36 Elsie Breon 58 F<13 3/7 28:12 9:05
63 Keaton May 59 F2029 1/2 28:45 9:15
93 Ben Mangrich 60 M4049 4/6 28:47 9:16
44 Asher Schirm 61 M1319 21/21 29:12 9:24
109 Brett Giltmier 62 M5059 3/3 29:31 9:30
94 Hilary Cooke 63 F4049 3/6 29:48 9:36
60 Nathan Pritts 64 M4049 5/6 30:01 9:40
101 Bill Carton 65 M60+ 4/5 30:18 9:45
102 Sue McRoberts 66 F5059 1/2 30:38 9:52
81 Hope Weist 67 F1319 18/22 30:50 9:55
100 Terence Foland 68 M<13 5/6 30:55 9:57
77 Michelle Yakimicki 69 F4049 4/6 31:34 10:10
62 Hudson Ailor 70 F<13 4/7 32:10 10:21
41 Gabby Hountz 71 F1319 19/22 32:13 10:22
40 Paisley Rider 72 F1319 20/22 32:45 10:32
98 Jen William 73 F5059 2-Feb 32:51 10:34
66 Vireo Lane 74 M<13 6/6 33:20 10:44
107 Tom Colby 75 M60+ 5/5 33:48 10:53
108 Kathy Colby 76 F60+ 1/1 35:05 11:18
52 Juliet Seliger 77 F1319 21/22 36:03 11:36
73 Chloe Parsons 78 F<13 5/7 37:24 12:02
50 Jimenna Bustos 79 F1319 22/22 41:38 13:24
106 Kimberly Stewart 80 F<13 6/7 41:41 13:25
84 Charlotte Thornburg 81 F<13 7/7 44:14 14:14
83 Morgan Thornburg 82 F4049 5/6 44:14 14:14
87 Guinevere Keeney 83 F2029 2/2 44:54 14:27
86 Meredith Keeney 84 F4049 6/6 44:54 14:27



.
Female Top Three Finishers

Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace
51 Sawyer DeWitt 1 F1319 1/22 19:37 6:19
25 Claire Cahee 2 F1319 2/22 21:18 6:51
24 Gabrielle Converse 3 F1319 3/22 21:27 6:54
.

Male Top Three Finishers
Bib No. First Name Last Name Place Division Division Place Time Pace

35 Logan Breon 1 M1319 1/21 18:05 5:49
103 Jimmy Ford 2 M1319 2/21 18:18 5:53
29 Josh Cook 3 M4049 1/6 19:10 6:10
.

Female <13
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
28 Eva Richards 46 F<13 1/7 25:30 8:12
32 Kiera Cook 53 F<13 2/7 26:47 8:37
36 Elsie Breon 58 F<13 3/7 28:12 9:05
62 Hudson Ailor 70 F<13 4/7 32:10 10:21
73 Chloe Parsons 78 F<13 5/7 37:24 12:02
106 Kimberly Stewart 80 F<13 6/7 41:41 13:25
84 Charlotte Thornburg 81 F<13 7/7 44:14 14:14
.

Female 13-19
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

51 Sawyer DeWitt 8 F1319 1/22 19:37 6:19
25 Claire Cahee 16 F1319 2/22 21:18 6:51
24 Gabrielle Converse 17 F1319 3/22 21:27 6:54
23 Lacie Cooley 18 F1319 4/22 21:34 6:56
39 Isabella Burgess 19 F1319 5/22 21:44 7:00
30 Zoe Cook 22 F1319 6/22 21:50 7:02
82 Thomas Thornburg 23 F1319 7/22 21:50 7:02
42 Vanessa McNiven 24 F1319 8/22 22:00 7:05
33 Sophia Schultheiss 33 F1319 9/22 23:45 7:39
53 Marinda Thompson 41 F1319 10/22 25:06 8:05
65 Daria Lane 42 F1319 11/22 25:07 8:05
92 Michelle Perez 44 F1319 12/22 25:18 8:09
72 Kidest Tillett 47 F1319 13/22 25:30 8:12
37 Evie Miller 51 F1319 14/22 26:29 8:31
22 Mia Galati 52 F1319 15/22 26:41 8:35
26 Meredith Richards 56 F1319 16/22 27:13 8:46
57 Katy Parsons 57 F1319 17/22 27:43 8:55
81 Hope Weist 67 F1319 18/22 30:50 9:55



41 Gabby Hountz 71 F1319 19/22 32:13 10:22
40 Paisley Rider 72 F1319 20/22 32:45 10:32
52 Juliet Seliger 77 F1319 21/22 36:03 11:36
50 Jimenna Bustos 79 F1319 22/22 41:38 13:24
.

Female 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
63 Keaton May 59 F2029 1/2 28:45 9:15
87 Guinevere Keeney 83 F2029 2/2 44:54 14:27
.

Female 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

55 Victoria Deno 20 F3039 1/1 21:46 7:00
.

Female 40-49
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

45 Cassandra Ledman 29 F4049 1/6 22:30 7:15
34 Crystal Breon 43 F4049 2/6 25:15 8:08
94 Hilary Cooke 63 F4049 3/6 29:48 9:36
77 Michelle Yakimicki 69 F4049 4/6 31:34 10:10
83 Morgan Thornburg 82 F4049 5/6 44:14 14:14
86 Meredith Keeney 84 F4049 6/6 44:54 14:27
.

Female 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
102 Sue McRoberts 66 F5059 1/2 30:38 9:52
98 Jen William 73 F5059 2/2 32:51 10:34
.

Female 60+
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace
108 Kathy Colby 76 F60+ 1/1 35:05 11:18
.

Male <13
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

38 Austin Miller 26 M<13 1/6 22:16 7:10
46 Jude Ledman 27 M<13 2/6 22:24 7:13
96 Jordan Johnson 30 M<13 3/6 22:31 7:15
91 Benjamin Charlebois 54 M<13 4/6 27:05 8:43
100 Terence Foland 68 M<13 5/6 30:55 9:57
66 Vireo Lane 74 M<13 6/6 33:20 10:44
.

Male  13-19
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

35 Logan Breon 1 M1319 1/21 18:05 5:49



103 Jimmy Ford 2 M1319 2/21 18:18 5:53
69 Alex King 4 M1319 3/21 19:20 6:13
49 Logan Weist 6 M1319 4/21 19:30 6:17
64 Jango Lane 7 M1319 5/21 19:37 6:19
47 James Peters 9 M1319 6/21 19:54 6:24
105 Liam Findlay 10 M1319 7/21 20:05 6:28
27 Liam Richards 12 M1319 8/21 20:24 6:34
21 Morgen Weathers 13 M1319 9/21 20:29 6:36
75 Sam Anderson 14 M1319 10/21 20:33 6:37
68 Ossama Belal 15 M1319 11/21 21:16 6:51
31 Micah Cook 25 M1319 12/21 22:10 7:08
58 Landen Shelton 28 M1319 13/21 22:29 7:14
48 Cooper Burgett 32 M1319 14/21 23:01 7:25
67 Drew Meyer 34 M1319 15/21 23:46 7:39
99 Keegan Kline 36 M1319 16/21 23:53 7:41
104 Adam Baugh 37 M1319 17/21 24:09 7:46
59 Aaron Smalley 45 M1319 18/21 25:29 8:12
97 Kai William 49 M1319 19/21 26:07 8:24
95 Elijah Stachowicz 50 M1319 20/21 26:13 8:26
44 Asher Schirm 61 M1319 21/21 29:12 9:24
.

Male 20-29
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

43 Drew Spenner 5 M2029 1/2 19:27 6:16
111 Mario Perez-Ahuati 40 M2029 2/2 25:06 8:05
.

Male 30-39
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

56 Josh Deno 21 M3039 1/1 21:46 7:00
.

Male 40-49
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

29 Josh Cook 3 M4049 1/6 19:10 6:10
79 Matt Miller 35 M4049 2/6 23:51 7:41
85 Andrew Thornburg 48 M4049 3/6 25:54 8:20
93 Ben Mangrich 60 M4049 4/6 28:47 9:16
60 Nathan Pritts 64 M4049 5/6 30:01 9:40
.

Male 50-59
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

61 Richard Conn 39 M5059 1/3 24:25 7:52
90 Steve Charlebois 55 M5059 2/3 27:08 8:44
109 Brett Giltmier 62 M5059 3/3 29:31 9:30
.

Male 60+
Bib No. First Name Last Name Overall Division Division Place Time Pace

89 Jeff Williams 11 M60+ 1/5 20:15 6:31
88 Kevin Bowditch 31 M60+ 2/5 22:58 7:24



80 Alan Bunning 38 M60+ 3/5 24:14 7:48
101 Bill Carton 65 M60+ 4/5 30:18 9:45
107 Tom Colby 75 M60+ 5/5 33:48 10:53


